
8.—7

CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

56

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

tern.
1894-!

1,981 M:
35.
iles.

RAIL WAYS—continued.
VOTE No. 58—continued.
Auckland Section—continued.

Traffic—continued.
4 Signalmen at 8/6 per day
1 Watchman at 42/ per week
2 Crossing-keepers at 6/per day
1 Horse-driver at 7/6 per day
Casual Labour
Stores, &c.

532
110
188
117
800

2,323

21,000

83,025

Napier-Taranaki Section, 1894-95—332 miles.
Maintenance—

4 Inspectors, 2 at 14/, 1 at 13/, 1 at 12/per day
2 Foremen of Works, 1 at 13/6,1 at 12/6per day
1 Bridge Inspector at 11/ per day
54 Gangers, 2 at 9/, 47 at 8/, 5 at 7/6 per day
163 Platelayers, 151 at 6/6, 1 at 6/, 2 at 5/6, 3 at 5/,

4 at 4/6, 2 at 4/per day
Wages—Structures„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous
Stores^Rails„ Sleepers„ :. ■ Structures„ Buildings• „ Miscellaneous .:.
Gratuity to Mrs. Jensen

829
407
172

6,753
16,268
4,092
1,774
3,275
5,880
4,500
2,800

700
1,800

25

•; •: 49,275
■

Locomotive—
1 Locomotive Foreman (half-time), at 15/ per day
1 Clerk (half-time), at £250 per annum ...
1 Leading Driver at 13/per day
21 Drivers, 7 at 12/, 14 at 11/ per day
29 Firemen, 1 at 9/ and 11/, 5 at 9/ and 10/6, 3 at 9/

and 10/, 20 at 8/ per day
17 Cleaners, 6 at 7/, 4 at 6/, 3 at 5/6, 4 at 5/ per day...
3 Shedmen, 1 at 9/, 2 at 7/ per day
Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Stores, „ „ Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Overtime and Contingencies
Gratuity to G. Charnock

117
125
203

3,725
3,866
1,604

360
7,500
5,500
5,000
4,500

10,000
400

1,100
27

44,027


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

