Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

tem.				1894–95. 1,981 Miles.	
				£	£
	RAILWAYS—continu	ued.			
6	VOTE No. 58—continued. Augkland Section—continued. Traffic—continued. 4 Signalmen at 8/6 per day 1 Watchman at 42/ per week 2 Crossing-keepers at 6/ per day 1 Horse-driver at 7/6 per day Casual Labour Stores, &c.			532 110 188 117 800 2,323 21,000	
				83,025	
7	Napier-Taranaki Section, 1894-95- Maintenance-	–332 miles.			
	4 Inspectors, 2 at 14/, 1 at 13/, 1 at 12/ per day			829	
	2 Foremen of Works, 1 at 13/6, 1 at	t 12/6 per day	7	407	
	1 Bridge Inspector at 11/per day	16 nor do-		172	
	54 Gangers, 2 at 9/, 47 at 8/, 5 at 7/6 per day 163 Platelayers, 151 at 6/6, 1 at 6/, 2 at 5/6, 3 at 5/,			6,753	
	4 at $4/6$, 2 at $4/$ per day	···		16,268	
	$Wages \leftarrow Structures$	•••		4,092	
	" 前点Buildings	•••		1,774	
	" Miscellaneous	•••	•••	3,275	
	Stores:::Rails ,, Sleepers	•••		5,880	
	" Structures .	•••	:::	4,500 2,800	
	,, and Buildings			700	
	., Miscellaneous	.:.		1,800	
	Gratuity to Mrs. Jensen	•••	•••	25	
	3/41-43 		<u> </u>	40.075	
	908 908 938		-	49,275	
	Locomotive + 1 Locomotive Foreman (half-time), at 15/ per day			117	
	1 Clerk (half-time), at £250 per an 1 Leading Driver at 13/ per day		•••	125	
	21 Drivers, 7 at 12/, 14 at 11/ per 29 Firemen, 1 at 9/ and 11/, 5 at 9		3 at 9/	203 3,725	
	and 10/, 20 at 8/ per day			3,866	
	17 Cleaners, 6 at 7/, 4 at 6/, 3 at 5/6, 4 at 5/ per day 3 Shedmen, 1 at 9/, 2 at 7/ per day			1,604 360	
	Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Loc			7,500	
		iage and Wag		5,500	
	Stores, " Loco	motive		5,000	
		iage and Wag	on	4,500	
	Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores	•••	•••	10,000	
	Overtime and Contingencies	•••		1,100	
		•••	1	27	
	Gratuity to G. Charnock	•••	•••		
	Granney to G. Charliock	•••		44,027	